Power Supply Unit
(H)210,(W)220,(D)80 mm
110V/220Vac
8~16Vdc ( 13.8V)
,
25W(2A@13.8Vdc)
(NP7-12)7A/h
UL
2 AMP DC power supplies
Box Size (H)210,(W)220,(D)80 mm
Specify Out put 12V DC
Specify Input 120Vac(or 230V AC)
Filtered & regulated DC output
Short Circuit protection
Build-in backup battery Charger for Uninterruptible
PSU100-120\12
PSU100-120\12
PSB3A-120\12
PSB3A-120\12
PSM-02
PSM-02
The power supplies are housed in a robust, compact wall mounted steel fabricated case with lift-off hinged front panel. In
the event of a mains power failure, standby power is automatically provided from battery charging output.
2 AMP DC power supplies
Box Size : 225(H)*244(W)*86(D)mm
Specify Out put: 8~16V DC
Specify Input:120Vac(or 230V AC)
Filtered & regulated DC output
Short Circuit protection
Build-in backup battery Charger for Uninterruptible
LED indicates power supply status
Specify Input:110Vac ( 220V AC available on
order requirement)
Specify Out put: 1.5A@12Vdc , 0.5A@12Vac
Short Circuit protection
LED indicates power supply status
225(H)*244(W)*86(D)mm
120Vac( /230Vac)
8~16Vdc ( 13.8V)
LED ,
25W(2A 13.8Vdc)
(NP7-12)7A/h
PC
110Vac ( 220 Vac)
:1.5A@12Vdc , 0.5A@12Vac
LED ,
25W
21